Thread List
BFC933 - Stained Glass - A Tiffany
Peacock

Color

ADMELODY RA

111 B right Orange 395
125 . DarkOrangeade 457

- | Sugar Pink 497

Burnished Pewter
Bright Blue

Dark Violet

142

226 White 503
227 I - 510
251 _ Tropical Green 513
261 Lt. Celery

Purple Iris

Blue Violet

Ultra Blue

265

288

290

302

306 _ Avocado

313 _ Dk. Leaf Green
334 B Russet

341 ~ | Gravel

391 Grey

This thread chart is copyrighted by BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this

chart. Thank you. Suz
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